regulated in the underlying zoning district (as designated on the zoning map) and shall meet all 

the applicable requirements for that district. 

2. Minimum Lot Size: 

a. Each lot shall contain a minimum of 43,460 square feet. .....................................................  

b. Each lot shall be a minimum of one hundred twenty-five (125’) feet in width at the front 

building line. ..........................................................................................................................  

3. Minimum Yard Requirements: 

a. Each lot shall have a minimum front yard of forty (40’) feet.